-
4 "
-1

9

7

T @ L3

N E

MACH

N

PA R T/MNEHR

Y O UR

mondiale

MILLING MACHINE

Inv. No. 13.003J1

Make KIHEUNG

Model KMB-U-6 b
Control Heidenhain Positip ‘
Mach.no. 6011503

Year 1996

Longitudinal travel (X) 1.710 mm

Vertical travel (Y) 710 mm

Cross travel (Z) 700 mm

Table dimension 2.200 x 550 mm

Taper ISO 50

R.P.M. 40 - 1.600 (12x)

kw 11

Volts 380

Cycles 50

Including:

Universal vertical head
Coolant system
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